
U17 HENKLEMAN / MCGONIGAL 

PRACTICE SCHEDULE: 

Thursday 4-Apr-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Saturday 6-Apr-2019 12pm 130p Broxton Park U17 BOYS SKILLS TRAINING 

Thursday 11-Apr-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Saturday 13-Apr-2019 12pm 130p Broxton Park U17B SKILLS TRAINING 

Thursday 18-Apr-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Thursday 25-Apr-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Thursday 2-May-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Thursday 9-May-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Thursday 16-May-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Thursday 23-May-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Thursday 30-May-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

Thursday 6-Jun-2019 630p 8p St. Thomas Aquinas 

 

GAME SCHEDULE / WEDNESDAYS & SATURDAYS: 

http://edmontonyouthbasketball.com/team/2840/283/4588/50700 

 

TOURNAMENT(S) ONLY: 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOOPS MAY 3-5, @ SAVILLE CENTRE EDMONTON- SCHEDULE TBA 
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